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. M’Names and Addresses of Officers and Directors
1 Name Street or P.O. Address City St__atq Zip
' | President: Gayle McGarry 2428 13th Avenue Lewiston ID 83501
Secretary: Jack Markley 1043 29th Street Lewiston ID 83501
Directors: :
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CLEARWATER PRIVATE INDUSTRY COUNCIL

MEMBERSHIP AND ALTERNATE LIST

NAME

Aitken, Ben
Goffinet, John
Hult, Pam
Lang, Nevalon
Markley, Jack
MeGarry, Gayle
Smith, Diana
Trapp, Ron
Galey, Norm

Emerson, Lois

Walrath, Harry
Jackson, Bodb

Anderson, Bill
Murphy, Frank

Fargo, Dick

TELEPHONE

435-4110

476-5587

882-5568

T46-1252

743-3541

746-7961

883-4382

4767356

743-6587

746-9644

476-5527

743-5721

B883-4511

B43-2212 -

926-4511

MATLIRG ADDRESS

1139 Highway 11
Weippe, Idaho 83%553

|
P. 0. Box 869
Orofine, Idaho 83544

P. 0. Box 9523
Moscow, Idaho 83843

508 Thain Road
Lewiston, Idsho 83501

104% 29th Street
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

2428 13th Avenue
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

P. 0. Box 8601
Moscow, Idaho 83843

130 Johnson Avenue
Orofino, Idaho 83544

P. 0. Box 933
Lewiston, Idahe 83501

c/o Dr. J. Fisher
%07 St. John's Way
Lewiston, Idahe 83501

163 Johnson Avenue
Orofine, Idaho 83544

856 F Street
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

P. 0. Box 9622
Moscow, Idaho 83843

P. 0. Box 161
Lapwai, Idsho 83540

Highway 12
Kooskia, Idahe 83539




Tennant, Bill

Kepezynski, Tim

Yurdie, Mary Jo

Smith, Don

Rubio, Tim

Kidder, Kay

Schnabel, Don

Suesz, Jerry

ALTERNATES

Aitken, Donita
for Ben Aitken

Barton, Rick
for Pam Hult

Steeley, Betty
for Jack Markley

McGarry, Mildred
for Gayle MeGarry

Hagemeister, Jack
for Diana Smith

Bruce, Tim
for Dick Fargo

799-2428

746-2%26

799-3308

- 799-1738

T46-0471
843-2253

799-2388

743-1563

435-4110
882-2567
746-7599
T46-T961

883-4382

962-39T71

L C State College
8th Avenue & 6th Street
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

P. 0. Box 1%68
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

Dept. Health & VWelfare
P. 0. Drawer B
Lewiston, Idsho 83501

Potlatch Corp
%309 8th Street F

Lewiston, Idaho 83501

P. 0. Box 1147
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

P. 0. Box 305
Lapwai, Idaho 83540

L C State College
8th Avenue & 6th Street
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

2705 E Main Street
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

1139 Highway 11
Weippe, Idaho 83553

P. 0. Box 8127
Moscow, Idaho 83843

201 C Street
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

2428 13th Avenue
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

Y. 0. Box 8601
Moscow, Idsho 83843

Prairie Public Schools
P. 0. Box 158
Cottonwood, Idaho B3522
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Lewis, Darryl
for Bill Tennant

King, Ron
for Tim Kopeczynski

‘Francis, Donna
- for Mary Jo Murdie

Arneson, Mark
for Don Smith

Callahan, Donna
for Tim Rubio

Powaukee, Donna
for Kay Kidder

Clark, Sue
for Don Schnabel

Oliver, Richard
for Jerry Suesz

A1l full PIC meeting notices to be sent to all council members and alternates
if alternates are at a different address.

Rev. 8/89

799-2428

7462326

799-3308

746-5298

7460471

843-2253

799-2306

743-1563

L C State College
Vocational Education
B8th Avenue & 6th Street
Lewiston, Idsho 83501

P. 0. Box 1368
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

Dept. Health & Welfare
P. 0. Drawer B
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

Potlatch Corp

" P. 0. Box 394

Lewiston, Idaho 83501

P. 0. Box 1147
Lewiston, Idaho 83501

P. 0. Box 305
Lapwai, Idaho 83540

I, C State College
8th Avenue & 6th Street
Lewiston, Idahe 83501

2705 E Main Street
Lewiston, Idaho 83501




